5/4/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$255.45

$624.11

$879.56

$879.56

Drawer

$32.73

$32.73

$32.73

$912.29

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($298.95) ($0.50) 50
($141.39) ($9.75) 50
($440.34) ($10.25) 100
($440.34) ($10.25) 100
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($123.12) $0.00 23
($123.12) $0.00 23
($123.12) $0.00 23
($563.46) ($10.25) 123

Handle Net Handle
$554.90 $554.40
$775.25 $765.50
$1,330.15 $1,319.90
$1,330.15 $1,319.90
Handle Net Handle
$155.85 $155.85
$155.85 $155.85
$155.85 $155.85
$1,486.00 $1,475.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



