Drawer Report By Satellite

5/4/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$255.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$298.95)	(\$0.50)	50	\$554.90	\$554.40	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$624.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$141.39)	(\$9.75)	50	\$775.25	\$765.50	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1026	\$879.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$440.34)	(\$10.25)	100	\$1,330.15	\$1,319.90	\$0.00	
Locatio	on HUDDLE	\$879.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$440.34)	(\$10.25)	100	\$1,330.15	\$1,319.90	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$32.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.12)	\$0.00	23	\$155.85	\$155.85	\$0.00	
Termin	al Number 1028	\$32.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.12)	\$0.00	23	\$155.85	\$155.85	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$32.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.12)	\$0.00	23	\$155.85	\$155.85	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$912.29			(\$563.46)	(\$10.25)	123	\$1,486.00	\$1,475.75		